R e l i a b l e  a n d  e a s y  o p e r a t i o n  –  w o r l d w i d e
S8VK POWER SUPPLIES
 » E a sy  a n d  f a s t  i n s t a l l a t i o n
 » Re s i s ta n t  i n  to u g h  e nv i ro n m e n t s
 » T h e  m o s t  c o m p a c t  c l a s s  o n  t h e  m a r ke t
Intech Systems Chennai Pvt. Ltd, Chennai-600 032
Ph: +91 44 4353 8888 Fax: 044 4353 7888
E-mail: info@intechchennai.com Website: www.intechchennai.com

The perfect match for your needs
The S8VK series line up
S8VK Series line-up
8
Ordering information
S8VK-G series
S8VK-C series
S8VK-R series
Specifications
S8VK-G series
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single phase
15 W 100 to 240 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC
5 V 3 A 22.5 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G01505
12 V 1.2 A S8VK-G01512
24 V 0.65 A S8VK-G01524
30 W 5 V 5 A 32 × 90 × 90 S8VK-G03005
12 V 2.5 A S8VK-G03012
24 V 1.3 A S8VK-G03024
60 W 12 V 4.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-G06012
24 V 2.5 A S8VK-G06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-G12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G24024
48 V 5 A S8VK-G24048
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-G48024
48 V 10 A S8VK-G48048
Type Power ratings Input voltage Output voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Power supply
Single phase
60 W 100 to 240 VAC
Allowable range:
85 to 264 VAC,
90 to 350 VDC
24 V 2.5 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-C06024
120 W 24 V 5 A 40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-C12024
240 W 24 V 10 A 60 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C24024
480 W 24 V 20 A 95 × 125 × 140 S8VK-C48024
Type Input voltage Output current Size (W × H × D) [mm] Order code
Redundancy Module 5 to 24 VDC 10 A 32 × 90 × 110 S8VK-R10
12 to 48 VDC 20 A 40 × 125 × 112.2 S8VK-R20
Type S8VK-G
Efficiency (Typical) 230 VAC input
Power ratings
Output voltage

Balance support Display Yes
Grounding terminal – Yes, One for Chassis grounding
Type S8VK-G
*1. Do not use an inverter output for the Power Supply. Inverters with an output frequency of 50/60 Hz are available, but the rise in the internal temperature of the Power Supply may
      result in ignition or burning.
*2. For a cold start at 25˚C. Refer to S8VK-G Datasheet (Cat. No. T056).
*3. If the output voltage adjuster (V. ADJ) is turned, the voltage will increase by more than +15% of the voltage adjustment range. When adjusting the output voltage,
      confirm the actual output voltage from the Power Supply and be sure that the load is not damaged.
*4. A characteristic when the ambient operating temperature is between –25 to 70˚C.
*5. To reset the protection, turn OFF the input power for three minutes or longer and then turn it back ON.
*6. 90 to 350 VDC’s UL standards are scheduled to obtain certification in June, 2013.
S8VK Series line-up
10
Specifications
S8VK-G Series
60 W (S8VK-G060       )
Derating Curve
15, 30, 240 W (S8VK-G015        , S8VK-G030        , S8VK-G240        )
Note: 1. At less than 90 VAC, the derating is 2.5%/V
2.
3.
For a DC power input, reduce the load given in the above

60°C and over: the derating is 2.5%/°C
B. Face-up mounting
40°C and over: the derating is 1.67%/°C
120 W (S8VK-G12024)
Note: 1. At less than 90 VAC, the derating is 2.5%/V
2.
3.
For a DC power input, reduce the load given in the above
derating curve by multiplying the following coefficients.
S8VK-G12024: 0.9
         See “-40°C Operation Guarantee Condition”
A. Standard mounting
60°C and over: the derating is 3.5%/°C
B. Face-up mounting
40°C and over: the derating is 1.67%/°C
480 W (S8VK-G480       )
Note: 1. At less than 90 VAC, the derating is 2.5%/V
2.
3.
For a DC power input, reduce the load given in the above